
Tri-County Regional Planning Commission
HSTP Committee Membership

Name Organization Email Subcommittee

Angel Marinich CityLift/CountyLink angel.marinich@transdev.com Urban

Audra Miles Fulton County PCOM amiles@fultonco.org Rural

Barbara Long FCRC/FCRT BARBL911@aol.com Rural

Chris Mitchell Citizen - Transit Rider cmitch1408@gmail.com Urban

David Lueders Marshall County Board dlueders@marshallcountyillinois.gov Rural

Dawn Harper EP!C dharper@epicci.org Urban

Don Rulis CWTC drulis@cwtc.org Urban

Doug Manock FCRT Board doug6280@yahoo.com Rural

Greg Cassidy TCRC greg@tcrcorg.com Urban

Hannah Fuchs Marshall County PCOM pcom@marshallcountyillinois.com Rural

J Thomas Howes Stark County Board jthowes65@yahoo.com Rural

Jodi Scott Advocates for Access jscott@advocatesforaccess.com Urban

Joe Coffin KCCDD jcoffin@kccdd.com Rural

Kraig Boynton City of Galesburg kboynton@ci.galesburg.il.us Rural

Mary Patton AARP mepatton12@comcast.net Rural

Max Schneider Tazewell County MSchneider@tazewell-il.gov Rural

Renee Razo CIAA rrazo@ciaoa.net Urban

Sean Griffin We Care Wecare.sean@gmail.com Rural

ShamRA Robinson Greater Peoria Mass Transit District (CityLink) srobinson@ridecitylink.org Rural

Shelly Entrekin FCRC/FCRT shellyentrekin@gmail.com Rural

Sierra Smith Tazewell County Sierra51802@gmail.com Rural

Traci Dowell MSW Projects tracimswprojects@gmail.com Rural

Tyler Rogers ADDWC trogers@addwc.org Rural


